Membership Fees

Senior Citizen 60+
Annual Membership
Monthly Walking NO Cart
Monthly personal cart
Path Fee Annual
Path Fee Monthly

Individual
Annual Membership
Monthly Walking
Monthly Personal Cart
Path Fee Annual
Path Fee Monthly

Family
Annual Membership
Monthly Walking
Monthly Personal Cart
Path Fee Annual
Path Fee Monthly

Cart Fees Per Day

$600
$50
$65
$180
$15

$720
$60
$75
$180
$15

$840
$70
$85
$180
$15

$15
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TUES-FRI 9 HOLES $10
TUES-FRI 18 HOLES $20
SAT-SUN 9 HOLES $20
SAT-SUN 18 HOLES $30
HOLIDAYS 9 HOLES $20
HOLIDAYS 18 HOLES $30
ANNUAL
MONTHLY

W
=
<
= 4
&
N
-
= =
w
>4
Q
-




Concho Springs Golf Course
P.O.Box 915816 US HWY 83 South

Eden, TX76837
325-869-8180

www.edentexas.com

MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT
Start Date: 2025 to 2026
Types of Membership

Cart Path $180
Annual Senior Citizen $600 HS Student Free Annual Individual ~ $720
Annual Family $840 Annual Corporate

Monthly Senior Citizen $50+$15 path fee Monthly Family $70 + $15 path fee

Monthly Individual $60 + 15 path fee
Cart Fees $15/day

Monthly payments are due on the 1! of each month. Failure to pay promptly will terminate
membership. If you cancel this membership, for any reason, you MUST notify the City office, in
writing 30 days prior to the Next month’s billing cycle or you will be responsible for payment
until such notice is received.

Name
Mailing Address
Additional Family Names

Phone Number
Charter Number
Date of Incorporation

All information stated above is correct and meets all membership rules and regulations. By signing below, | am taking full
responsibility for this membership.

Member Signature Date



