### Membership Fees

Senior Citizen	60+	
	Annual Membership	\$600
	Monthly Walking NO Cart	\$50
	Monthly personal cart	\$65
	Path Fee Annual	\$180
	Path Fee Monthly	\$15
Individual		
	Annual Membership	\$720
	Monthly Walking	\$60
	Monthly Personal Cart	\$75
	Path Fee Annual	\$180
	Path Fee Monthly	\$15
Family		
	Annual Membership	\$840
	Monthly Walking	\$70
	Monthly Personal Cart	\$85
	Path Fee Annual	\$180
	Path Fee Monthly	\$15
	Cout Force Day Day	4
	Cart Fees Per Day	\$15



GOLF COURSE

## GRAN ALS

TUES-FRI 9 HOLES \$10
TUES-FRI 18 HOLES \$20
SAT-SUN 9 HOLES \$20
SAT-SUN 18 HOLES \$30
HOLIDAYS 9 HOLES \$20
HOLIDAYS 18 HOLES \$30

## membership fees

ANNUAL

SENIOR CITIZEN (60YR) \$600

SINGLE \$720

FAMILY \$840

PLUS SI80 PATH FEE

MONTHLY

SENIOR CITIZEN (60VR) \$65

SINGLE \$75

FAMILY \$85

Cart Fees

\$15 Daily

# Concho Springs Golf Course

P.O. Box 915 816 US HWY 83 South Eden, TX 76837 325-869-8180

www.edentexas.com

#### **MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT**

Start Date:	2025 to		2026		
Types of Membership					
Cart Path \$180					
Annual Senior Citizen \$600	HS Student Free	Annual Individual	\$720		
Annual Family \$840	Annual Corporate				
Monthly Senior Citizen Monthly Individual \$60  Cart Fees \$15/day		Monthly <b>Family</b> \$70	) + \$15 path fee		
Monthly payments are due on membership. If you cancel thi writing 30 days prior to the Neuntil such notice is received.	is membership, for any reas	on, you MUST not	ify the City office, in		
Name					
Mailing Address					
Additional Family Names					
Phone Number					
Charter Number					
Date of Incorporation					
All information stated above is correct a responsibility for this membership.	and meets all membership rules and r	egulations. By signing b	elow, I am taking full		
Member Signature		Date			